
Pos 

M 16 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Ž 16 

1 

No. 

55 

50 

51 

54 

52 

53 

Name 

Darjan UTMAR 

Karlo BRALIĆ RADOŠEVIĆ 

Damian JEDRETIĆ 

Andrej SALKOVIĆ 

Paolo KASTELAN 

Sara SELMANOVIĆ 

Category 

M 16 

M 16 

M 16 

M 16 

M 16 

Ž 16 

Club 

Cres 

AK Kvarner Autotrans Rijeka 

Cres 

Cres 

Cres 

Cres 

Laps 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Total Tm 

6:53.111 

6:57.749 

7:19.719 

8:02.432 

9:04.144 

9:16.805 

Diff 

4.638 

26.608 

1:09.321 

2:11.033 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.638 

Avg. Speed 

17,429 

Best Lap Tm 

3:10.241 

Best Speed 

18,923 

Best Lap by 

55 - Darjan UTMAR 

Printed: 15.2.2014. 10:40:20 
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1. MAŠKARANA 10ka - CRES 2014 
MLADEŽ 

Utrka / Race 

Race (2 Laps) started at 10:30:15 

Cres 1,000 km 

15.2.2014. 10:20 


